JEVGE-U

(s

79670707
79670909
79671212
79671414
79671717
79672121
79672626
79673030

Pipe dim. 1 (mm)
6
10
12
14, 15, 16

18, 20
25

30, 32
38

Product group

Adjustable
Bulkhead
Adapter type

770

Jic

Thread 1
UN 7/16"-20
UN 9/16"-18
UN 3/4-16"
UN 7/8"-14

11/16"-12

UN 1 5/16"-12
UN 15/8"-12
UN 1 7/8"-12

Thread 2
UNF 7/16"-20
UNF 9/16"-18

UNF 3/4"

UNF 7/8"-14
UN 1 1/16"-12
UN 1 5/16"-12
UN 15/8"-12
UN 1 7/8"-12

(§ HYDROSCAND




